
Österreichische Staatsmeisterschaften 2017
Donnerstag, 25. Mai 2017 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0001.1

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 AUBÖCK, Sebastian FUM AUT 9 10.10.1998
2 BÜKI, Bela FUK AUT 36 17.03.1992
3 BURGSTALLER, Johannes FCT AUT 31 13.02.2000
4 DAXBÖCK, Florian FKWN AUT 12.02.1972
5 DEVRIES, Jaakob STLF AUT 48 08.04.1988
6 DLAPA, Christoph STLF AUT 41 13.07.1992
7 DOBIASCH, Martin WAT AUT 11 18.07.1989
8 DÜR, Daniel STLF AUT 47 14.11.1997
9 ETTELT, Maximilian FUM AUT 3 04.10.1995
10 GAVIOLI-BERTOLINI, Leonardo STLF AUT 30.11.1998
11 GRASNEK, Tobias FUM AUT 11 12.05.1999
12 HRUBESCH, Simon FUK AUT 23 17.12.2000
13 JAGODITSCH, Klaus SUW9 AUT 27 25.01.1972
14 JUKL, Raphael FUK AUT 15.02.2000
15 KAIN, Martin AFCS AUT 10 11.04.1999
16 KARNER, Robin FUK AUT 03.09.2002
17 KUDLACEK, Raphael FGS AUT 04.07.2002
18 LANGER, Mario AFCS AUT 4 30.10.1995
19 LECHNER, Moritz STLF AUT 17 13.03.2000
20 LEHNER, Kilian FKVO AUT 30 19.11.2000
21 LEITNER, Tobias AFCS AUT 26 17.02.1989
22 PEUTZ, Martin FUK AUT 01.12.2001
23 PLANCKH, Niclas FUM AUT 48 02.12.2001
24 POINTNER, Maximilian TVJ AUT 27.12.2002
25 PRANZ, René AFCS AUT 6 04.09.1985
26 RAßMANN, Alexander FUK AUT 22.02.1972
27 REICHETZER, Tobias FUM AUT 2 08.10.1994
28 RICHTER, Stefan WAT AUT 8 06.03.1978
29 RUSS, Nico AFCS AUT 13 27.01.1996
30 SCHRAMM, Thomas FKWN AUT 31.10.1972
31 SCHUBERT, Max FUM AUT 22 08.03.2001
32 SOMOSKEOY, Peter ASC AUT 19 26.04.1993
33 TRIMMEL, Johannes ASC AUT 15.01.1975
34 WOHLGEMUTH, Dominik AFCS AUT 5 25.07.1990



5 pools
1 pool of 6 and 4 pools of 7
32 (94,12% of 34) competitors promoted to the next round

Complete DE table of 32 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 REICHETZER, Tobias FUM AUT 2
2 ETTELT, Maximilian FUM AUT 3
3 LANGER, Mario AFCS AUT 4
4 WOHLGEMUTH, Dominik AFCS AUT 5
5 PRANZ, René AFCS AUT 6
6 RICHTER, Stefan WAT AUT 8
7 AUBÖCK, Sebastian FUM AUT 9
8 KAIN, Martin AFCS AUT 10
9 DOBIASCH, Martin WAT AUT 11
10 GRASNEK, Tobias FUM AUT 11
11 RUSS, Nico AFCS AUT 13
12 LECHNER, Moritz STLF AUT 17
13 SOMOSKEOY, Peter ASC AUT 19
14 SCHUBERT, Max FUM AUT 22
15 HRUBESCH, Simon FUK AUT 23
16 LEITNER, Tobias AFCS AUT 26
17 JAGODITSCH, Klaus SUW9 AUT 27
18 LEHNER, Kilian FKVO AUT 30
19 BURGSTALLER, Johannes FCT AUT 31
20 BÜKI, Bela FUK AUT 36
21 DLAPA, Christoph STLF AUT 41
22 DÜR, Daniel STLF AUT 47
23 DEVRIES, Jaakob STLF AUT 48
24 PLANCKH, Niclas FUM AUT 48
25 SCHRAMM, Thomas FKWN AUT
26 GAVIOLI-BERTOLINI, Leonardo STLF AUT
27 PEUTZ, Martin FUK AUT
28 KARNER, Robin FUK AUT
29 RAßMANN, Alexander FUK AUT
30 DAXBÖCK, Florian FKWN AUT
31 POINTNER, Maximilian TVJ AUT
32 JUKL, Raphael FUK AUT
33 TRIMMEL, Johannes ASC AUT
34 KUDLACEK, Raphael FGS AUT
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Strip 6

09:00

Referee(s):

VOGEL, Bodo (GER)

GRASNEK, Tobias FUM / AUT

DAXBÖCK, Florian FKWN / AUT

DLAPA, Christoph STLF / AUT

REICHETZER, Tobias FUM / AUT

BÜKI, Bela FUK / AUT

RUSS, Nico AFCS / AUT

POINTNER, Maximilian TVJ / AUT

Strip 7

09:00

Referee(s):

ALY, Sharif (EGY)

JUKL, Raphael FUK / AUT

BURGSTALLER, Johannes FCT / AUT

DOBIASCH, Martin WAT / AUT

RAßMANN, Alexander FUK / AUT

ETTELT, Maximilian FUM / AUT

DÜR, Daniel STLF / AUT

LECHNER, Moritz STLF / AUT

Strip 8

09:00

Referee(s):

VÖRÖS, Balint (HUN)

KAIN, Martin AFCS / AUT

TRIMMEL, Johannes ASC / AUT

KARNER, Robin FUK / AUT

LANGER, Mario AFCS / AUT

DEVRIES, Jaakob STLF / AUT

SOMOSKEOY, Peter ASC / AUT

LEHNER, Kilian FKVO / AUT



Strip 9

09:00

Referee(s):

SCHIFFERS, Alexander (GER)

SCHUBERT, Max FUM / AUT

SCHRAMM, Thomas FKWN / AUT

KUDLACEK, Raphael FGS / AUT

AUBÖCK, Sebastian FUM / AUT

PEUTZ, Martin FUK / AUT

WOHLGEMUTH, Dominik AFCS / AUT

JAGODITSCH, Klaus SUW9 / AUT

Strip 10

09:00

Referee(s):

SCHULZ, Marcus (GER)

LEITNER, Tobias AFCS / AUT

PRANZ, René AFCS / AUT

RICHTER, Stefan WAT / AUT

PLANCKH, Niclas FUM / AUT

HRUBESCH, Simon FUK / AUT

GAVIOLI-BERTOLINI, Leonardo STLF / AUT
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 WOHLGEMUTH, Dominik AFCS AUT 6 1,00 30 6 +24 Advanced
2 PRANZ, René AFCS AUT 5 1,00 25 2 +23 Advanced
3 ETTELT, Maximilian FUM AUT 6 1,00 30 13 +17 Advanced
4 LANGER, Mario AFCS AUT 5 0,83 28 6 +22 Advanced
5 REICHETZER, Tobias FUM AUT 5 0,83 29 8 +21 Advanced
6 DOBIASCH, Martin WAT AUT 5 0,83 28 13 +15 Advanced
7 GRASNEK, Tobias FUM AUT 5 0,83 29 16 +13 Advanced
8 LEHNER, Kilian FKVO AUT 5 0,83 28 16 +12 Advanced
9 AUBÖCK, Sebastian FUM AUT 5 0,83 25 13 +12 Advanced
10 SCHUBERT, Max FUM AUT 4 0,67 27 16 +11 Advanced
11 KAIN, Martin AFCS AUT 4 0,67 23 14 +9 Advanced
12 DLAPA, Christoph STLF AUT 4 0,67 22 23 -1 Advanced
13 RICHTER, Stefan WAT AUT 3 0,60 19 14 +5 Advanced
14 HRUBESCH, Simon FUK AUT 3 0,60 16 17 -1 Advanced
15 LEITNER, Tobias AFCS AUT 3 0,60 17 20 -3 Advanced
16 RAßMANN, Alexander FUK AUT 3 0,50 23 18 +5 Advanced
17 RUSS, Nico AFCS AUT 3 0,50 21 18 +3 Advanced
18T SOMOSKEOY, Peter ASC AUT 3 0,50 21 21 0 Advanced
18T LECHNER, Moritz STLF AUT 3 0,50 21 21 0 Advanced
20 SCHRAMM, Thomas FKWN AUT 3 0,50 19 24 -5 Advanced
21 BÜKI, Bela FUK AUT 2 0,33 18 25 -7 Advanced
22T JAGODITSCH, Klaus SUW9 AUT 2 0,33 17 24 -7 Advanced
22T DAXBÖCK, Florian FKWN AUT 2 0,33 17 24 -7 Advanced
24 DEVRIES, Jaakob STLF AUT 2 0,33 15 22 -7 Advanced
25 KARNER, Robin FUK AUT 2 0,33 14 23 -9 Advanced
26 DÜR, Daniel STLF AUT 2 0,33 16 28 -12 Advanced
27 GAVIOLI-BERTOLINI, Leonardo STLF AUT 1 0,20 13 23 -10 Advanced
28 BURGSTALLER, Johannes FCT AUT 1 0,17 20 29 -9 Advanced
29 PEUTZ, Martin FUK AUT 1 0,17 15 25 -10 Advanced
30 JUKL, Raphael FUK AUT 1 0,17 13 29 -16 Advanced
31 PLANCKH, Niclas FUM AUT 0 0,00 11 25 -14 Advanced
32 POINTNER, Maximilian TVJ AUT 0 0,00 8 30 -22 Advanced
33 KUDLACEK, Raphael FGS AUT 0 0,00 5 30 -25 Eliminated
34 TRIMMEL, Johannes ASC AUT 0 0,00 3 30 -27 Eliminated



Finals

Ref: SCHIFFERS, Alexander (GER)

1

Ref: SCHULZ, Marcus (GER)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: VOGEL, Bodo (GER)

1

Ref: VÖRÖS, Balint (HUN)

2

Ref: SCHIFFERS, Alexander (GER)

3

Ref: SCHULZ, Marcus (GER)

4

Table of 8

Ref: OPRZEDEK, Maximilian (AUT)

1

Ref: NINI, Lorenzo (AUT)

2

Ref: VOGEL, Bodo (GER)

3

Ref: KUNFALVY, Peter (AUT)

4

Ref: ALY, Sharif (EGY)

5

Ref: SCHIFFERS, Alexander (GER)

6

Ref: SCHULZ, Marcus (GER)

7

Ref: VÖRÖS, Balint (HUN)

8

Table of 16

Ref: SCHULZ, Marcus (GER)

1

Ref: KUNFALVY, Peter (AUT)

2

Ref: SCHULZ, Marcus (GER)

3

Ref: KUNFALVY, Peter (AUT)

4

Ref: SCHIFFERS, Alexander (GER)

5

Ref: ALY, Sharif (EGY)

6

Ref: SCHIFFERS, Alexander (GER)

7

Ref: ALY, Sharif (EGY)

8

Ref: VÖRÖS, Balint (HUN)

9

Ref: VÖRÖS, Balint (HUN)

10

Ref: VÖRÖS, Balint (HUN)

11

Ref: ALY, Sharif (EGY)

12

Ref: VOGEL, Bodo (GER)

13

Ref: VOGEL, Bodo (GER)

14

Ref: VOGEL, Bodo (GER)

15

Ref: SCHIFFERS, Alexander (GER)

16

Table of 32

AFCS / AUT

TVJ / AUT

AFCS / AUT

FUK / AUT

FUM / AUT

STLF / AUT

FUK / AUT

FKVO / AUT

FUM / AUT

(28) BURGSTALLER, Johannes
FCT / AUT

FUK / AUT

STLF / AUT

WAT / AUT

FKWN / AUT

FUK / AUT

AFCS / AUT

FUM / AUT

FUK / AUT

ASC / AUT

FUK / AUT

AFCS / AUT

FKWN / AUT

(27) GAVIOLI-BERTOLINI, Leonardo

STLF / AUT

WAT / AUT

FUM / AUT

STLF / AUT

SUW9 / AUT

FUM / AUT

AFCS / AUT

STLF / AUT

FUM / AUT

AFCS / AUT



Ref: VOGEL, Bodo (GER)
Assist: VÖRÖS, Balint (HUN)
Assist: OPRZEDEK, Maximilian (AUT)

1

Finals

Ref: SCHIFFERS, Alexander (GER)

1

Ref: SCHULZ, Marcus (GER)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: VOGEL, Bodo (GER)

1

Ref: VÖRÖS, Balint (HUN)

2

Ref: SCHIFFERS, Alexander (GER)

3

Ref: SCHULZ, Marcus (GER)

4

Table of 8

AFCS / AUT

FUM / AUT

FUM / AUT

AFCS / AUT

FUM / AUT

WAT / AUT

FUM / AUT

AFCS / AUT
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 PRANZ, René AUT 04.09.1985
2 WOHLGEMUTH, Dominik AUT 25.07.1990
3T DOBIASCH, Martin AUT 18.07.1989
3T LANGER, Mario AUT 30.10.1995
5 ETTELT, Maximilian AUT 04.10.1995
6 REICHETZER, Tobias AUT 08.10.1994
7 GRASNEK, Tobias AUT 12.05.1999
8 AUBÖCK, Sebastian AUT 10.10.1998
9 LEHNER, Kilian AUT 19.11.2000
10 SCHUBERT, Max AUT 08.03.2001
11 KAIN, Martin AUT 11.04.1999
12 RICHTER, Stefan AUT 06.03.1978
13 HRUBESCH, Simon AUT 17.12.2000
14 RAßMANN, Alexander AUT 22.02.1972
15 LECHNER, Moritz AUT 13.03.2000
16 BÜKI, Bela AUT 17.03.1992
17 DLAPA, Christoph AUT 13.07.1992
18 LEITNER, Tobias AUT 17.02.1989
19 RUSS, Nico AUT 27.01.1996
20 SOMOSKEOY, Peter AUT 26.04.1993
21 SCHRAMM, Thomas AUT 31.10.1972
22T JAGODITSCH, Klaus AUT 25.01.1972
22T DAXBÖCK, Florian AUT 12.02.1972
24 DEVRIES, Jaakob AUT 08.04.1988
25 KARNER, Robin AUT 03.09.2002
26 DÜR, Daniel AUT 14.11.1997
27 GAVIOLI-BERTOLINI, Leonardo AUT 30.11.1998
28 BURGSTALLER, Johannes AUT 13.02.2000
29 PEUTZ, Martin AUT 01.12.2001
30 JUKL, Raphael AUT 15.02.2000
31 PLANCKH, Niclas AUT 02.12.2001
32 POINTNER, Maximilian AUT 27.12.2002
33 KUDLACEK, Raphael AUT 04.07.2002
34 TRIMMEL, Johannes AUT 15.01.1975
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Name Country OF Rating Member # Pool Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
ALY, Sharif EGY B Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1
KUNFALVY, Peter AUT Ref: 2 Ref: 1
NINI, Lorenzo AUT Ref: 1
OPRZEDEK, Maximilian AUT Ref: 1 Assist: 1
SCHIFFERS, Alexander GER B Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SCHULZ, Marcus GER B Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
VOGEL, Bodo GER A Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
VÖRÖS, Balint HUN Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Assist: 1


